
Invites you to stop in and get acquainted with..

For pipiing hot orders to carry out call

www.tippystacomerrifield.com

703-560-0511
Fax: 703-207-0110

8632 Lee Highway at Cedar Lane
Merrifield, VA 22031

MEXICAN FOOD
SPECIALTIES

You Ever TASTED

No personal checks accepted



$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$13.50

MONDAY
One Meat, One Cheese Enchilada
Two Crispy Tacos (Meat or Bean)
Mexican Rice and Beans

TUESDAY
Original Burrito (Meat or Bean)
Two Crispy Tacos (Meat or Bean)
Choice of Guacamole or Queso Dip

WEDNESDAY
Crispy Flour Tortilla bowl filled with Lettuce
Taco Meat, Beans, Chili Cheese and Tomato
Choice of Guacamole or Queso Dip

THURSDAY
Two Mini Burritos: One Meat, One Bean
smothered in zesty gravy, topped with
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Sour Cream
Choice of Mexican Rice or Beans

FRIDAY
Our Famous California Burrito
Two Crispy Tacos (Meat or Bean)

SATURDAY - SUNDAY

Meat or bean Crispy Tacos, Original or California Burritos,
All You Care to Eat

Chili, Mexican Rice, Beans
Includes Soft Drinks
No Coupons/No Sharing

SATURDAY - SUNDAY
Our Famous Crispy Tacos
Meat or Bean

Regular Size Soft Drink included with Monday Thru Friday Specials.
No Coupons with Specials Please

$.99

We start by frying fresh 100% corn tortillas every day in
canola oil. Our meat is of the highest quality, ground fresh daily,
never frozen. The Mexican rice and the all-meat Chili Con Carne

are prepared according to recipes developed by Tippy’s over
50 years ago. Our Zesty Gravy is no compatible with

vegetarian diets. The Refried Beans are made from scratch--
they are naturally low in fat and cholesterol, naturally high in

fiber. Guacamole Dip is made fresh daily from California
avocados and our Chili Con Queso Dip is a delicious blend od

100% real cheese and hearty spices. Your favorite dishes are
made fresh in our kitchens daily with natural wholesome
ingredients and are topped with 100% real cheese, fresh

lettuce, tomatoes and dairy-fresh sour cream.
Our goal--a satisfied customer.

Daily Specials

THANK YOU FOR PATRONIZING
TIPPY’S TACO HOUSE

The FRESH ALTERNATE



Tippy’s dinners with enchiladas are served smothered
with our Zesty Gravy and Chili con Carne.

Meat can be excluded upon request to satisfy the
special dietary needs of our customers.

* Monterrey Dinner

Grilled Fajita Chicken Platter

10.00

11.00

* Combination Dinner 9.00

Fiesta Dinner 8.75

Sonora Dinner 8.50

* Tippy’s Special Dinner 7.75

California Burrito Dinner 7.00

Enchilada Dinner 6.75

* Acapulo Dinner

*Soft Tacos May Be Substituted For Crispy Tacos
On Any Dinner:

6.50

.50¢ ea.

.70¢ ea.

Sour Cream, Guacamole, Pico de Gallo, Beans, Rice and Three Soft
Served with Sauteed Sweet Onions, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes,

Two Cheese Enchiladas, One Meat Enchilada, Beans, Rice,
Meat Taco, “Queso” Dip, Guacamole Dip, Four Crisp Tostadas

Burrito, Two Tacos, Choice of Guacamole or “Queso” Dip,
Two Crisp Tostadas

Three Enchiladas (Meat or Cheese or Chicken), Beans, Rice, Choice of
Guacamole or “Queso” Dip, Four Crisp Tostadas

Burrito, Two Enchiladas (Meat, Cheese, or Chicken)
Beans, Rice, and Two Crisp Tostadas

Two Cheese Enchiladas, One Meat Enchilada, Beans, Rice,
Meat Taco, Two Crisp Tostadas

California Burrito, Beans, Rice, and Two Crisp Tostadas

Three Enchiladas (Meat or Cheese or Chicken), Choice of Beans
and/or Rice, Two Crisp Tostadas

Two Meat Tacos, Bean Taco, Choice of Guacamole or “Queso” Dip,
Two Crisp Tostadas

Soft Meat or Bean Taco
Soft Fajita Chicken Taco

Flour Tortillas for fixing yourself

Tippy’s Entrées



NACHOS, DIPS, CHIPS AND MORE

Chips, Cheese, Jalapenos and Tomatoes

Nachos 4.00

Create your own platter by adding:
70¢ eaSour Cream or Beans

1.25Extra Cheese
1.65 eaTaco Meat or Grilled Chicken or Guacamole

Quesadilla 3.00

With Cheese, Jalapenos and Tomatoes

Grilled Chicken Quesadilla 6.00

With Cheese, Jalapenos and Pico de Gallo
served with a side of Salsa, Sour Cream and Lettuce

Guacamole Dip 9.003.00 5.90

Queso (Cheese) Dip 9.003.00 5.90

Chunky Salsa (with Chips) 3.00

Chili or Chili and Rice 4.253.00

Beans and /or Rice 3.002.00

Enchiladas (2 per order) 3.50

Bag of Chips 1.25

Tostadas doz. 1.50each 15¢

EXTRAS Guacamole or Taco Meat 1.65
Extra Cheese 1.25
Extra Cheese per Taco 30¢
Sour Cream 70¢
Lettuce and Tomatoes 70¢
Pico de Gallo 70¢

6.00Triple Dip 20.0012.00

Guacamole, Queso, Salsa and Chips

Meat or Cheese or Chicken

Grilled Chicken Quesadilla 3.50
Small crisp Flour Tortilla covered with Salsa, Taco Meat or Beans,
Cheese, Lettuce and Tomatoes.

Dinner Size 1/2 Pint Pint

Tippy’s Starters



TACOS
Crispy Corn Taco

Soft Flour Taco
2.00
2.20

Chalupa 1.75

Tampico Snack 2.00

BURRITOS
Original Burrito

Tippy’s Wrap

4.00

TACO SALADS

Grilled Fajita Chicken 6.25

Taco Meat and/or Beans 5.75

4.70

5.50

Grilled Fajita Chicken Burrito 5.25

Our Famous California Burrito 5.75

1.65

four for 5.00each 1.50Meat or Bean
2.00Grilled Chicken
2.00Guacamole Taco

Meat and/or Bean

Crisp Tostada smothered with Beans, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes

Crisp Meat Taco, Guacamole Dip, Queso Dip, Two Tostada Chips

Grilled Chicken

Meat and/or Beans with Cheese

Nestled in an edible bowl with Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes

With Lettuce and Tomatoes

Mexican Rice, Black Beans, Lettuce, Tomatoes,

Sauteed Onions, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes

Meat and/or Beans smothered with Chili and topped with Cheese

Sauteed Sweet Onion, Pico de Gallo and Queso
All ‘wrapped’ in a Sundried Tomato Flour Tortilla,
Served with Chunky Salsa
Add a generous Portion of Grilled Fajita Chicken

Tippy’s Specialties



Soft Drink or Iced Tea
Unlimited Refills for Dine-In Customers

1.90

Hot Sauce 1/2 pint 1.95
Taco Shells doz. 3.25
Corn Tortillas doz. 1.50
Flour Tortillas 10” doz. 3.50

6” doz. 2.75
Sundried Tomato Tortillas 12” doz. 6.00

Taco Kits
Now You can make your tacos at home. This kit includes taco shells,
taco meat, beans, cheese, lettuce, and diced tomatoes.
Enough to make 12 tacos.

13.00

Domestice Beer 3.50
Imported Beer 4.00
Carry-Out Beverages Regular

Large
Extra Large

1.75
1.90
2.20

Beverages

Carryout Only

Monday 11:00 - 21:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 21:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 21:00
Thursday 11:00 - 21:00
Friday 11:00 - 21:00
Saturday 11:00 - 21:00
Sunday 12:00 - 20:00

703-560-0511
Phone

Open

Address

Webpage
www.tippystacomerrifield.com

8632 Lee Highway at Cedar Lane
Merrifield, VA 22031

Visit Our Location

At This Location Since Forever!


